Section 5 of the Directions) set by either a District Valuer or RICS Surveyor to reflect fair market value

In effect, the rent is under-written by the NHS, thereby providing highly secure income for an investor. 

VAT

The property is not VAT elected.

Proposal

We are instructed to seek a figure of £1,500,000 (One Million, Five Hundred Thousand Pounds) subject to contract,

reflecting a net initial yield of 7%.

Please note that a purchaser will be re-charged the costs of the measured survey (£690 + VAT) and searches which

are provided in the data room. 

Please note that a purchaser will be charged a Transaction Fee of £10,000 plus VAT.